GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda

Make

Automotive (G-L)

Year/Model

15-07 Acadia

02-01 C & K Series Pickup

00-99 C & K 1500
00-99 C & K 2500,3500
98-83C & K Series Pickup
24-15 Canyon

12-04 Canyon

09-02 Envoy

05-95 Jimmy

99-91 P Series Van
05-85 Safari

24-96 Savana

11-97 G Series Van

24-07 Sierra Series Pickup

07 Sierra Series Classic

06-99 Sierra Series Pickup

04-94 Sonoma
99-92 Suburban
17-10 Terrain
24-09 Yukon
14-07 Yukon (pinch tab)
14-07 Yukon (9x3 hook)
06-00 Yukon
99-93 Yukon
18-08 Accord
07-03 Accord
02-94 Accord
18-16 Civic

15-12 Civic Coupe
15-12 Civic Sedan
11-06 Civic Coupe
11-06 Civic Sedan
05-01 Civic

05-02 Civic S
00-96 Civic

15-10 Crosstour
18-12 CRV

11-07 CRV

06-02 CRV

01-97 CRV
14-11CR-Z

11-03 Element
99-98 EV Plus
18-09 FIT

08-07 FIT

14-10 Insight
06-00 Insight

Everblades

6724/21
6622
6622
6618
6618

6722/180E

6622/19
6622
6620
6618
6618
6622
6622
6722
6622
6622
6620
6618

6724/17
6622
6722
6622
6622
6618

6626/19

6626/18

6624-19

6626/18

6628/24

6626/22

HWB28/24 See note
HWB26/24 See note

6621/19

6624/16

6620/18

6626/19

HWB26/16 See note

6626/16

6621/19

6620/19

6626/21
6620

6624/22

6628/14

6624/15

6626/18

6621/19



Honda 18-05 Odyssey 6626/22

Honda 04-99 Odyssey 6624/21
Honda 98-95 Odyssey 6624
Honda 02-98 Passport 6619
Honda 18-16 Pilot 6626/24
Honda 15-09 Pilot 6622/21
Honda 08-03 Pilot 6624/21
Honda 01-97 Prelude 6621/19
Honda 18-17 Ridgeline 6626/24
Honda 14-09 Ridgeline 6622
Honda 08-06 Ridgeline 6624/22
Honda 09-00 S2000 6616/20
Hummer 06-92 H1 6612
Hummer 10-03 H2 6617
Hummer 10-06 H3 & 09 H3T 6617/16
Hyundai 18-12 Accent 6626/16
Hyundai 11-06 Accent 6622/16
Hyundai 05-95 Accent 6620/18
Hyundai 16-12 Azera 6626/18
Hyundai 11-06 Azera 6624/20
Hyundai 18-17 Elantra 6626/16
Hyundai 16-11 Elantra 6628/14
Hyundai 12-11 Elantra Touring 6624/18
Hyundai 10-07 Elantra 6624/18
Hyundai 06-92 Elantra 6620/18
Hyundai 10-07 Entourage 6626/18
Hyundai 16-12 Equus 6624/20
Hyundai 14-12 Genesis, Genesis Coupe 6624/20
Hyundai 18-15 Genesis 6626/16
Hyundai 11-09 Genesis 6724/20
Hyundai 14-13 Santa Fe 6626/14
Hyundai 12-07 Santa Fe 6624/18
Hyundai 06-05 Santa Fe 6624/20
Hyundai 04-01 Santa Fe 6622/20
Hyundai 16-11 Sonata 6626/18
Hyundai 10-06 Sonata 6624/20
Hyundai 05-99 Sonata 6622/20
Hyundai 95-98 Sonata 6620
Hyundai 08-97 Tiburion 6622/18
Hyundai 18-05 Tucson 6624/16
Hyundai 18-12 Veloster 6626/18
Hyundai 12-07 Veracruz 6724/20
Hyundai 11-05 Tuscon 6624/16
Hyundai 01 XG300 6622/20
Hyundai 05-02 XG350 6622/20
Infiniti 13-11 EX 6724/17 UB
Infiniti 10-08 EX 6622/18
Infiniti 13-09 FX 6724/19 UB
Infiniti 08-03 FX35 6622/20

Infiniti 13-08G 6726/16 UB



Infiniti
Infiniti
Infiniti
Infiniti
Infiniti
Infiniti
Infiniti
Infiniti
Infiniti
Infiniti
Infiniti
Infiniti
Infiniti
Infiniti
Infiniti
Infiniti
Isuzu
Isuzu
Isuzu
Isuzu
Isuzu
Isuzu
Isuzu
Isuzu
Isuzu
Isuzu
Isuzu
Isuzu
Jaquar
Jaquar
Jaquar
Jaquar
Jaquar
Jaquar
Jaquar
Jaquar
Jaquar
Jaquar
Jeep
Jeep
Jeep
Jeep
Jeep
Jeep
Jeep
Jeep
Jeep

04-001

13 JX35

13-11 M

10-06 M

06-04 Q

13-11 QX

10-04 QX

18-15 Q40

18-14 Q50

18-14 Q60

18-14 Q70

18-14 QX50

13/11 QX56

18-14 QX60

18-14 QX70

14 QC80

00-98 Amigo
08-03 Ascender
04-02 Axion

00-96 Hombre

06 1280

08-07 1290

06 1350

08-07 1370

99-96 Oasis

04-98 Rodeo
97-91 Rodeo
02-92 Trooper
18-14 F Type
08-05 S Type
09-05 Super V8
09-04 Vanden Plas
18-16 XF

15-09 XF

08-02 X-Type
18-11 X/

09-04 XJ

18-07 XK

21-14 Cherokee
01-84 Cherokee
18-07 Compass
10-06 Commander
21-11 Grand Cherokee
10-99 Grand Cherokee
98-93 Grand Cherokee

12-02 Liberty
18-07 Patriot

6626/17
6626/17
6626/19
6624/19
6626/18
6624/19
6624/22
6726/16 UB
6726/16 UB
6726/17 UB
6726/19 UB
6724/17 UB
6624/19
6726/17 UB
6724/19 UB
6624/19
6619
6622
6620/19
6620
6622/19
6622/19
6622/19
6622/19
6624
6619
6618
6620
6622/21
6622/19
6624/19
6624/19
6726/18
6722/19
6622/19
6722/19
6624/19
6622/21
6626/18
6618
6622/20
6618
6622/21
6621
6620
6619
6621



Jeep

Jeep

Jeep

Jeep

KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA

Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Lexus
Lexus
Lexus
Lexus

06-97T)

24-18 Wranger
17-07 Wrangler
06-97 Wrangler
09-04 Amanti
10-09 Borrego
18-17 Forte

16-14 Forte

13-10 Forte

13-12 Fortes
18-15 K900

10-07 Magentis
06-01 Magentis
18-16 Optima
15-07 Optima
06-01 Optima
18-12 Rio

11-06 Rio

05-01 Rio

11-06 Rio5

15-07 Rondo
18-06 Sedona
05-03 Sedona

02 Sedona

01-94 Sephia
18-16 Sorento
15-11 Sorento
09-03 Sorento
14-10 Soul

09-05 Spectra
04-00 Spectra
18-17 Sportage
16-11 Sportage
10-05 Sportage
02-95 Sportage
98-94 Discovery
18-15 Discovery Sport
05-02 Freelander
18-08 LR2

09-05 LR3
18-10LR4

18-12 Range Rover Evoque
18-14 Range Rover Sport
13-06 Range Rover Sport
18-13 Range Rover
12-95 Range Rover
18-11CT

18-16 ES

15-13 ES

12-07 ES

6613
6616
6615
6613
6624/18
6624/20
6626/14
6628/14
6624/19
6624/19
6624/20
6624/18
6622/20
6626/18
6624/18
6622/20
6626/16
6622/16
6621/18
6622/16
6626/16
6626/18
6624/16
6624/18
6621/19
6626/16
6624/20
6624/18
6624/20
6624/16
6621/19
6626/16
6624/18
6624/16
6620
6618
6626/20
6622/21
6724/20
6622/16
6622/16
6722
6624/20
6622
6624/20
6622
6626/18
6622/18
6626/18
6624/19



Lexus 06-02 ES 6624/20

Lexus 01-97 ES 6622/18
Lexus 96-92 ES 6621/19
Lexus 10 GX450 6626/20
Lexus 18-13 GS 6626/18
Lexus 06 GS 6624/19
Lexus 05-98 GS300 6624/20
Lexus 11-06 GS 6624/19
Lexus 18-10 GX 6626/20
Lexus 09-03 GX 6622/21
Lexus 12-10 HS 6626/18
Lexus 18-16 1S 6624/18
Lexus 15-14 1S 6626/18
Lexus 13-011S 6622/20
Lexus 18-07 LS 6624/17
Lexus 06-01 LS 6624/16
Lexus 18-13 LX 6624/18
Lexus 12-00 LX 6624/22
Lexus 03-99 RX 6624/21
Lexus 18-16 RX 6626/21
Lexus 15-04 RX 6626/22
Lexus 10-02 SC430 6624/20
Lincoln 05-03 Aviator 6622
Lincoln 02 Blackwood 6620
Lincoln 18-17 Continental 6724
Lincoln 02-98 Continental 6624/20
Lincoln 97-88 Continental 6620
Lincoln 06-00 LS 6624/19
Lincoln 08-06 Mark LT 6620
Lincoln 18-09 MKS 6726/20
Lincoln 18-10 MKT 6724/22
Lincoln 18-16 MKX 6724/18
Lincoln 15-11 MKX 6626/20
Lincoln 10-07 MKX 6626/19
Lincoln 18-13 MKZ 6722/20
Lincoln 12-07 MKZ 6624/19
Lincoln 18-08 Navigator 6622
Lincoln 07-98 Navigator 6620
Lincoln 11-90 Town Car 6622

We manufacture heated blades for all vehicle types including: heavy duty trucks, passenger trucks,
buses, loaders, groomers and all heavy equipment.



